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Fecha: 09/07/2009

Cuenta Nombre "Saldo Inicial
Fecha Tipo NimeroConcepto Ref. Cargos Abonos Saldo
003-3702-01- - VIATICOS PDCIA Saldo inicial : 0.00
14/Enef2008 Egresos 179 REPQSICION DE GASTOS EF179 0.00 0.00
21/Enef2008 Egresos 218 COMPRA DE BOLETO DE AV218 9,408,08 9,408.08
08/Feb/2008 Egresos 271 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE271 424.00 9,832.08
18/Feb/2008 Egrescs 301 REPQOSICION DE GASTOS EF301 2,296.00 12,128.08
18/Feb/2008 Diaric 15 COMP GTOS LA PAZ, BCS, It 10,948.00 23,076.08
20/Feb/2008 Diario 44 COMP GTOS AAGUASCALIE! 572.27 23,648.35
20/Feb/2008 Diario 45 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO C 228.01 23,876.36
29/Feb/2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, DF. 3,570.00 27,446.36
29/Feb/2008 Diario 49 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 597.00 28,043.36
13Mar/2008 Egresos 416 REPOSICION DE FONDO REM16 111.00 28,154.36
28/Mar/2008 Diaric 44 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO’ 714.00 28,868.36
28/Mar/2008 Diario 45 COMP GTOS A VERACRUZ D 9,758.86 38,627.22
16/Abr/2008 Egresos 537 REPOSICION DE FONDO RES37 144.00 38,771.22
16/Abr/2008 Diario 12 COMP GTOS AGUASCALIEN 714.00 30,485.22
30/Abs/2008 Diario 43 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 476.00 39,981.22
30/Abr/2008 Diario 45 COMP GTOS A AGUASCALIE 238.00 40,199.22
30/Abr/2008 Diario 49 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 476.00 40,675.22
30/Abr/2008 Diario 50 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 4,264.00 44.939.22
30/Abr/2008 Diario 51 COMP GTOS A AGUASCALIE 476.00 4541522
30/Abr/2008 Diario 66 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 3,022.00 48,437.22
12/May/2008 Egresos 652 REPOSICION DE FONDO REG52 125.00 48,562.22
21/May/2008 Egresos 6579 REPOSICION DE FONDO RES79 180.00 48,742.22
23/May/2008 Egresos 713 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE 1713 0.00 4874222
23May/2008 Egresos 714 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE L1713 0.00 48,742.22
23May/2008 Egresos 715 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE L1715 1,720.00 50,462.22
28/May/2008 Diario 23 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 788.10 51,250.32
28/May/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A AGUASCALIE 221.40 51,471.72
05/Jun/2008 Egresos 768 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE\768 140.00 51.611.72
18/Jun/2008 Diaric 32 COMP GTOS A TAMPICO, TA 5,032.65 56,644.37
18/Jun/2008 Diario 33 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, DF. 1,009.00 57,653.37
18/Junf2008 Diario 34 COMP GTOS A MEXICOQ, [1.F. 1,009.00 58,662.37
20/Junf2008 Egresos 890 REPOSICION DE GASTOS EF820 2,533.00 61,195.37
03/Jul/2008 Diario 33 COMP GTOS A GUADALAJAF 555.00 61,750.37
10/Julf2008  Diario 268 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 472,80 62,223.17
10/Julf2008 Diario 27 COMP GTOS A AGUASCALIE 171.40 62,394 57
10/Juli2008  Diario 28 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO® 238.00 62,632.57
10/Jul/2008 Diario 29 COMP GTOS ATAMPICO, TA 422470 66,857.27
$10/Jul/2008  Diario 30 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 4,379.10 71,236.37
10/Jui2008 Diario 31 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 403.00 71,639.37
10/Juli2008 Diario 32 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 1,110.00 72,749.37
14/Juli2008 Diario 60 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 5,995.21 78,744.58
16/Jul/2008 Egresos 1,035 REPOSICION DE GASTOS EF 1,430.85 80,175.23
12/Ago/2008 Diario 14 COMP GTQOS A MEXICO, D.F. 5,586.91 86,762.14
12/Ago/2008 Diaric 16 COMP GTOS A MEXICQ, D.F. 7,158.40 92,920.54
21/Ago/2008 Egresos 1,166 REPOSICION DE GASTOS P£1166 10,271.84 103,192.38
21/Agof2008 Egresos 1,169 PAGQO DE HOSPEDAJE LIC. L1169 3,262.06 106,454 .44
29/Ago/2008 Egresos 1,217 PAGC DE HOSPEDAJE DE P11217 3,431.25 109,885.69
29/Ago/2008 Diario 82 COMP GTOS MONTERREY Ik 2,505.00 112,390.69
05/Sep/2008 Diario 16 COMP GTOS VILLA DE COS 392.35 112,783.04
19/Sep/2008 Egresos 1,311 REPOSICION DE FONDO REY 311 1,043.00 113,826.04
09/0¢t/2008 Diario 11 COMP GTOS D.F. COMISION 747.70 114,573.74
17/Cct/2008  Diario 19 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,271.00 116,844.74
17/0¢ct/2008 Diario 20 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. S 1,585.25 118,429.99
24/0ct/2008 Diario 87 COMP GTOS AGUASCALIEN’ 442 .80 118,872.79
24/0ct/2008 Diario 88 COMP GTOS GUANAJUATO ( 605.00 119,477.79
24/Cct/2008  Diario a0 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO’ 403.00 119,880.79
24/Qct/2008 Diario 91 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 555.00 120,435.79
24/0ct/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A PACHUCA VI¢ 2,272.00 122,707.79
30/Oct/2008 Diario 101 COMP GTOS HERMOSILLO § 6,109.35 128,817.14
30/0ctf2008 Diario 106 COMP GTOS GUANAJUATON 714.00 129,531.14
12/Nov/2008 Egresos 1,503 REPOSICION DE FONDO REV 503 1,170.00 130,701.14
03/Dic/2008 Egrescs 1,613 REPOSICION DE FONDO REV613 110.00 130,811.14
05/0icf2008 Egresos 1,617 REINTEGRO DE GASTOS EFHE1T 353.00 131,164.14
11/Dicf2008 Diario 114 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 675.00 131,839.14
11/Dic/2008 Diario 115 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 555.00 132,394.14
11/Dic/2008  Diario 116 GOMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO’ 555.00 132,949.14
11/Dic/2008 Diario 117 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 3,440.42 136,385.56
17/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,698 REPOSICION DE FONDO REMEG98 575.00 136,964 .56
17/Dic/2008 Diario 104 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 714.00 137 678.56
17/0ic/2008 Diario 106 COMP GTOS A SAN LUIS PO 181.00 137,859.56

Total: 137.,859.56 0.00 137,859.56
003-3702-02- - VIATICOS SRIA. EJEC. Saldo inicial : 0.00
18/Feb/2008 Diario 16 COMP GTOS LULS MOYA PR( 238.00 238.00
30/Abr/2008 Dhario 47 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 952.00 1,190.00
30/Abr/2008 Diario 55 COMP GTOS AGLUASCALIEN" 238.00 1,428.00
30/Abr/2008 Diario 56 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 476.00 1,904.00
30/Abr/2008 Diarie 57 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 476.00 2,380.00
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27/May/2008 Egresos 716 REPOSICION DE FONDO REY/16 381.00 2,761.00
09/Jun/2008 Diario 8 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 383.80 3,144.80
09/Jun/2008 Diario 11 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 148.50 3,293.30
17/Jun/2008 Egresos 828 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE 1829 0.00 3,293.30
20/Jun/2008 Egresos 893 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE893 96.00 3,389.30
05/Ago/2008 Diario g COMP GTOS ENTREGA DE N 100.00 3.489.30
05/Ago/2008 Diario 10 GTOS A COMP ENTREGA DE : 100.00 3,589.30
10/Sep/2008 Diario 21 COMP GTOS AGUASCALIEN 100.50 3,689.80
23/Sep/2008 Diario 35 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 403.00 4,092.80
23/5ep/2008 Diatio 37 CMP GTOS PACHUCA VISITA 1,767.00 5,859.80
23/Sep/2008 Diario 38 COMP GTOS MEXICO, DF. 5 1,590.25 7.450.05
27/Nov/2008 Diario 39 COMP GTOS FCO. R. MURGL 323.20 7,773.25
Total: 7,773.25 0.00 7,773.25
003-3702-03- - VIATICOS ORG Saldo inicial : 0.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 759 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL759 0.00 0.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 760 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL760 _ Q.00 0.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 761 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL761 0.00 0.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 763 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL7E3 0.00 0.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 765 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL765 416.70 416.70
09/Jun/2008 Diario 10 COMP GASTOS A RIO GRANI 148.50 565.20
11/Jun/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F, 4,820.10 5,385.30
11/Jun/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 396.00 5,781.30
03/Jul/2008 Egresos 954 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE F954 2,653.00 8,434.30
07/Julf2008. Diario 14 COMP GTOS A ZACATECAS, 600.00 9,034.30
Q7/Jul/2008  Diario 15 COMP GTOS A ZACATECAS, 600.00 9,634.30
09/Juli2008 Egresos 917 REPOSICION DE FONDO REW7 2,985.00 12,619.30
09/Jul/2008 Egresos 999 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE999 0.00 12,619.30
10/Jul/2008  Diario 17 COMP GTOS APOYO XXX RE 600.00 13,219.30
10/Jul/2008  Diaric 22 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 4,941.00 18,160.30
10/Jul/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A TEPIC, NAYA| 1,612.00 10,772.30
14/Julf2008  Diario 59 COMP GTOS ENTREGA DE It 82.00 19,854.30
14/Jul/2008  Diario 61 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 616.50 20,470.80
18/Jul/2008 Egresos 1,073 REPOSICION DE GASTOS EF1073 824.71 21,295.51
31/Jul/2008 Diaric 86 COMP GTOS TEPIC, ELECCH 2,420.00 23,715.51
31/Ju/2008 Diario 90 COMP GTOS ENTREGA MEM 80.00 23,795.51
31/Julf2008 Diario 91 COMP GTOS ENTREGA DE N 100.00 23,895.51
05/Ago/2008 Diario 7 COMP GTOS ENTREGA DE N 100.00 23,995.51
05/Ago/2008 Diario 8 ENTREGA DE MEMORIAS PR 100.00 24,095.51
05/Sep/2008 Diario 14 COMP GTOS RECOGER PON 400.00 24,495.51
28/Nov/2008 Diario 50 COMP GTOS DE ALIMENTAC 104.00 . 24,598.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 22 COMP GTOS AHUANUSCO Y 202.00 24,801.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 23 COMP GTOS A PANFILO NAT 202.00 ’ 25,003.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A QJOCALIENTI 202.00 25,205.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A FCO. R. MUR( 202.00 25,407.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS A CALERA, ENF 101.00 25,508.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 27 COMP GTOS A JEREZ Y SUS 202.00 25,710.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 28 COMP GTOS A TABASCO, VI 202.00 2591251
02/Dic/2008 Diario 29 COMP GTOS A CONCEPCIOH 504.00 26,416.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 30 COMP GTOS A MAZAPIL Y M 202.00 26,618.51
02/Dic/2008 Diario 31 COMP GTOS A FCO. R. MUR( 205.60 26,824.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 32 COMP GTQS A SOMBRERET 202.00 27,026.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 33 COMP GTOS A CUAUHTEMO 202.00 27,2281
02/Dic/2008  Diario 34 COMP GTOS A CHALCHIHUN 202.00 27,430.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 35 COMP GTOS A VILLA HIDALC 202.00 27.632.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 36 COMP GTOS A MOMAX, ATO 504.00 28,136.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 37 COMP GTOS A TEPECHITLAL 504.00 28,640.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 38 COMP GTOS A MEZQUITAL C 202.00 _ 28,842.11
02/Dic/2008 Diario 39 COP GTOS A MORELOS Y Vi 202.00 29,044.11
09/Dic/2008 Diario 76 COMP GTOS A VETA GRAND 101.00 29,145.11
09/Dic/2008 Diario 77 COMP GTOS A LORETO SUP 202.00 29,347 11
09/Dic/2008 Diario 78 COMP GTOS A MONTE ESCC 202.00 29,549.11
09/Dic/2008 Diario 78 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 202.00 29,751.11
09/Dic/2008 Diario 80 COMP GTOS A NORIA DE AN 202.00 29,853.11
09/Dic/2008 Diario 81 COMP GTOS A VALPARAISO 150.60 30,103.71
17/Dic/2008 Diario 97 COMP GTOS LORETO, VERIF 320.32 30,424.03
17/Dic/2008 Diario 98 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO v 200.60 - 30,624.63
17/Dic/2008  Diario 100 COMP GTOS A VILLA DE CO$ 200.60 30,825.23
30/Dic/2008 Diario 136 ASIENTO DE RECLASIFICACI 336.44 30,488.79
Totatl: 30,825.23 336.44 30,488.79
003-3702-04- - VIATICOS ADMON Saldo inicial : 0.00
14/Ene/2008 Egresos 180 REPOSICION DE GASTOS EF180 0.00 0.00
18/Feb/2008 Diario 14 COMP GTOS CURSO "ANALI 238.00 238.00
- 11/Abr/2008 Egresos 526 GASTOS A COMPROBAR A 526 0.00 238.00
11/Abr/2008 Egresos 527 REPOSICION DE FONDO REYs27 0.00 238.00
11/Abr/2008 Egresos 530 REPOSICION DE FONDO RES30 0.00 238.00

11/Abr/2008 Egresos 531 REPOSICION DE FONDO RES31 140.00 378.00
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11/Abr/2008 Egresos 567 GASTOS A COMPROBAR A 567 0.00 378.00
16/AbI/2008 Diario 13 COMP GTOS AGUASCALIEN 238.00 616.00
21/Abr/2008 Egresos 560 REPOSICION DE FONDO RES60 0.00 616.00
21/Abr/2008 Egresos 561 REPOSICION DE FONDO REYS61 92.00 708.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 759 PAGO DEL HOSPEDA.JE GRL759 0.00 708.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 760 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL760 0.00 708.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 761 PAGQO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL761 0.00 708.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 763 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL763 0.00 708.00
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 765 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL765 1,249.08 1,957.98
11/Jun/2008 Diario 22 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 148.50 2,106.48
D7/ Jul/2008 Diario 11 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 407.10 2,513.58
10/Jul/2008 Diario 16 COMP GTOS APOYO XXX RE 600.00 3,113.58
14/Julf2008 Diario 65 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 655.00 3,768.58
12/Ago/2008 Diario 15 COMP GTOS VISITA MONTESf 629.50 4,398.08
12/Ago/2008 Diario 17 TRASLADO PONENTES XXXI 600.00 4.998.08
30/Qctf2008 Diario 110 COMP GTOS AGUASCALIEN 201.00 5,190.08
15/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,674 COMPROBACION DE GASTO1674 95.00 5,294.08
Total: 5,2904.08 0.00 5,294.08

003-3702-05- - VIATICOS CAP. Saldo inicial : 0.00
18/Feb/2008 Egresos 302 REPOSICION DE FONDQ RE\3(02 142.00 142.00
29/Feb/2008 Diario 47 COMP GTOS A SALTILLO CO 2,427,00 2,569.00
13/Mar/2008 Egresos 416 REPQSICION DE FONDQ REM16 240.00 2,809.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A SOMBRERET 238.00 3,047.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 238.00 3,285.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 27 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO Y 238.00 3,523.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 28 COMP GTOS A SOMBRERET 238.00 3,761.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 29 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO Y 238.00 3,999.00
25/Marf2008 Diario 30 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 238.00 4,237.00
25/Marf2008 Diario 32 COMP GTOS A LORETO, VILE 238.00 4475.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 33 COMP GTOS A VILLANUEVA, 809.00 5,284.00
25/Marf2008 Diario 34 COMP GTOS A QJOCALIENTI 238.00 5,522.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 35 COMP GTOS A APOZOL, NO( 238.00 5,760.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 37 COMP GTOS A CONCEPCIOh 809.00 6,869.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 38 COMP GTOS A JEREZ Y SUS 238.00 6,807.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 39 COMP GTOS A TALTENANG( 809.00 7,616.00
26/Mar/2008 Egresos 424 REPOSICION DE FONDO REM24 324.00 ‘ 7,240.00
16/Abr/2008 Diario 7 COMP GTOS A VILLA DE CO! 238.00 8,178.00
21/Abr/2008 Egresos 560 REPOSICION DE FONDO RESE0 ’ 0.00 8,178.00
21/Abr/2008 Egresos 561 REPOSICION DE FONDO RES61 141.00 8,319.00
30/Abr/2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS A SOMBRERET 238.00 8,557.00
1%/May/2008 Egresos 673 REPOSICION DE FONDQ REW73 80.00 8,637.00
21/May/2008 Egresos 679 REPOSICION DE FONDOQ REWG79 332.00 8,969.00
09/Jun/2008 Diario 7 COMP GTOS A RIQO GRANDE 148.50 9,117.50
09/Jun/2008 Diario 9 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 396.00 9,513.50
20/Junf2008 Egresos 892 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE\893 225.00 8,738.50
07/Julf2008  Diario 12 COMP GTOS A ZACATECAS ., 600,00 10,338.50
10/Julf2008  Diario 18 COMP GTOS A TEPIC, NAYA! 1,612.00 11,950.50
10/Julf2008 Diario 18 COMP GTOS A TEPIC, NAYAI 2,420.00 14,370.50
05/Ago/2008 Diario 11 COMP GTOS ENTREGA DE N 100.00 14,470.50
- 08/Sep/2008 Diario 18 COMP GTOS JEREZ Y TLALT 201.96 14,672.46
- 08/Sep/2008 Diario 19 COMP GTOS CONCEPCION [ 201.98 14,874.42
 08/Sep/2008 Diario 20 COMP GTOS FRESNILLO, SC 201.96 15,076.38
09/5epf2008 Egresos 1,249 REPOSICION DE FONDQ REYV1249 0.00 15,076.38
09/Sep/2008 Egresos 1,250 REPOSICION DE FONDO REY1249 350.00 15,426.28
10/Sep/2008 Diario 22 COMP GTOS APINOS Y LOR 22053 15,646.91
10/Sep/2008 Diario 23 COMP GTOS VISITA INSTITU 201.96 15,848.87
10/Sep/2008 Diario 28 COMP GTOS JALPA Y NOCHiI 201.96 16,050.83
23/Sep/2008 Diario 36 COMP GTOS CD. JUAREZ VI 5,704.00 21,754.83
17/0ct/2008 Diario 22 COMP GTOS RIO GRANDE JA 202.00 21,956.583
17/0ct/2008 Diario 36 COMP GTOS A JUAN ALDAM. 202.00 22,158.83
24/Qct/2008 Diario 89 COMP GTOS JUAN ALDAMA 202.00 22,360.83
30/0ct/2008 Diario 102 COMP GTOS JUAN ALDAMA, 202.00 22,562.83
30/Qct/2008 Diario 104 COMP GTOS MONTE ESCOB 202.00 22,764 83
30/0ct/2008 Diario 105 COMP GTOS A COL. GONZAL 202.00 22,966.83
30/0ct/2008 Diario 107 COMP GTOS A JUAN ALDAM. 202.00 23,168.83
30/Qct/2008 Diario 108 COMP GTOS MONTE ESCOB 202.00 23,370.83
30/Cct/2008 Diario 108 COMP GTOS A SOMBRERET 202.00 23,572.83
07/Mov/2008 Egresos 1,462 PAGO DE BOLETO DE AVIOM462 0.00 23,672.83
25/Nov/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS A CONCEPCIOM 202.00 2377483
02/Dic/2008 Diario 19 CONMP GTOS A JUCHIPILA CE  202.00 23,876.83
02/Dic/2008 Diario 20 COMP GTOS A JEREZ CEREI 202.00 24,178.83
02/Dic/2008 Diario 21 COMP GTOS A STAMADE L 202.00 24,380.83
05/Dic/2008 Diario 41 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO C - 202.00 24,582.83
05/Dic/2008 Diario 42 GTOS A COMP A SOMBRERE 202.00 24,784.83
05/Dic/2008  Diario 43 COMP GOTS A LORETO CER 202.00 24,986.83
05/Dic/2008 Diario 44 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLG C 202.00 25,188.83
0%/Dic/2008 Diario 63 COMP GTOS A LORETO CER 202.00 25,390.83

09/Dic/2008 Diario 64 COMP GTOS A PINOS CERE! 202.00 25,602 .83
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09/Dic/2008 Diario 65 COMP GTOS A NOCHISTLAN 202.00 25,794.83
Total: 25,794.83 0.00 25,794.83

003-3702-06- - VIATICOS JUR. Saldo inicial : 0.00
18/Feb/2008 Diario 17 COMP GTOS A LUIS MOYA P 238.00 238.00
01/Abr/2008 Egresos 469 PAGQ DE HOSPEDAJE EN EM69 5,584.00 5,822.00
16/Abi/2008 Diario 8 COMP GT(OS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,116.40 6,938.40
23/May/2008 Egresos 713 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE 1713 0.00 5,938.40
23/May/2008 Egresos 714 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE 1713 0.00 6,938.40
23/May/2008 Egresos 715 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAUE DE 715 1,720.00 8,658.40
28/May/2008 Diario 30 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. S 1,437.73 10,096.13
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 759 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL759 0.00 10,086.13
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 760 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL760 0.00 10,096.13
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 761 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL761 0.00 10,096.13
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 763 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL763 0.00 10,096.13
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 765 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL765 416.64 10,512.77
09/Jun/2008 Diario 13 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 148.50 10,661.27
09/Jun/2008 Diario 16 COMP GTOS A FORO EL FU 1,299.50 11,960.77
09/Jun/2008 Diario 17 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 148.50 12,1090.27
11/Junf2008 Diario 23 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 308.80 12.418.07
17/Jun/2008 Egresos 829 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAUE DE 1829 0.00 12,418.07
17/Jun/2008 Egresos §32 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE 1834 0.00 12,418.07
17/Jun/2008 Egresos 835 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE 1836 7,160.00 19,578.07
07/Jul2008 Diario 8 COMP GTOS A MONTERREY 486.50 20,064.57
07/Juli2008  Diario 9 COMP GTOS A MORELIA , M| 1,520.55 21,585.12
G7/Jul/2008  Diario 10 COMP GTOS MORELIA, MICF 1,403.15 22,988.27
18/Jul/2008 Egresos 1,077 PAGQO DEL HOSPEDAJE LIC. 1077 2,480.00 25,468.27
05/Agos2008 Diaric 13 COMP GTOS A TEPIC, JORN; 1,815.00 27,283.27
26/Ago/2008 Diario 71 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. E 1,402.50 28,685.77
26/Ago/2008 Diario 72 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,516.00 30,201.77
29/Agof2008 Egresos 1,217 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DE Pn217 10,283.75 40,495.52
05/Sep/2008 Diario 15 COMP GTOS SEMINARIQ INT 1,277.25 4177277
23/Sep/2008 Diarig¢ 46 COMP GTOS MEXICQ, D.F. S 1,562.25 43,335.02
25/Nov/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A CHACHIHUITE 200.60 43,535.62
25/Nov/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A SOMBRERET 202.00 43,737.62
25/Nov/2008 Diario 27 GTOS A COMP A MORELOS® 155.60 43,893.22
25/Nov/f2008 Diario 29 COMP GTOS A CALERA SUP 101.00 43,994.22
27/Nov/2008 Diario 40 COMP GTOS A VILLA HIDALC 202.00 44,196.22
27/Nov/2008 Diaria 41 COMP GTOS A TEPETONGO 202.00 44,398.22
27/Nov/2008 Diario 42 COMP GTOS FCO. R. MURGL 202.00 44,600.22
27/Nov/2008 Diarie 43 COMP GTOS A GENARQ COF 202.00 44,802.22
27/MNov/2008 Diario 44 COMP GTOS OJOCALIENTE 202.00 45,004.22
28/Nov/2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS A NORIA SUPEI 202.00 45,206.22
02/Dic/2008 Diario 12 COMP GTOS A APOZOL, JUC 504.00 45,710.22
02/Dic/2008 Diario 13 COMP GTOS HUANUSCO Y J 202.00 4591222
02/Dic/2008 Diaria 14 COMP GTOS A NOCHISTLAN 185.60 46,007.82
02/Dic/2008 Diario 15 COMP GTOS ZONA CONURB 101.00 46,198.82
02/Dic/2008 Diario 16 COMP GTOS A TEPECHITLAI 458.20 46,657.02
02/Dic/2008 Diario 17 COMP GTOS A MOMAX, ATO 504.00 47,161.02
02/Dic/2008 Diario 18 COMP GTOS A MEZQUITAL L 164.80 47.325.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 53 COMP GTOS A JEREZ SUPE! 202.00 47527.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 54 COMP GTOS A LORETO SUP 202.00 47,720.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 55 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 202.00 4793162
09/Dic/2008 Diarie 56 COMP GTOS A PANFILO NAT 202.00 48,133.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 57 COMP GTOS A TABASCO SU 202.00 48,235.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 58 COMP GTOS A CONCEPCION 706.00 49,041.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 50 COMP GTOS A FRESNILLO $ 202.00 49,243.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 83 COMP GTOS SUPERVISION ( 100.00 48,343 .62
17/Dic/2008 Diario 102 COMP GTOS A LORETO VER 179.60 49,523.22
Total: 49,523.22 0.00 49,5623.22

003-3702-07- - VIATICOS TEC. Saldo inicial : 0.00
29/Feb/2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS A SALTILLO CO 2,437.78 2437.78
28/Mar/2008 Diario 46 COMP GTOS A SALTILLO, CC 2,427.00 4,864.78
11/Abr/2008 Egresos 525 COMPRA DE BOLETOS DE A525 7.370.08 12,234 .86
30/Abr/2008 Diario 45 COMP GTOS AMEXICO, D.F. 243574 14,670.60
28/May/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2.448.54 17,119.14
28/May/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,896.80 20,015.94
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 758 PAGQ DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL758 0.00 20,15.094
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 760 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL760 0.00 20,015.94
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 761 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL761 0.00 20,015.94
04/Junf2008 Egresos 763 PAGO DEL HOSPEDA.E GRL763 0.00 20,015.94
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 765 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL765 833.32 20,849.26
_ 09/Jun/2008 Diari¢ 12 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 356.80 21,206.06
11/Jun/2008 Diario 21 COMP GTOS A GUADALAJAF 2,749.70 23,955,768
11/Jun/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS A GUADALAJAF 1,417.60 25,373.36
24/Jun/2008 Egresos 882 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE82 795.00 26,168.36
03/Julf2008 Egresos 943 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DE F943 1,810.00 27,978.36
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10/Juli2008 Egresos 1,003 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE PER1003 1,810.00 29,788.36
14/Julf2008 Diario 46 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,585.00 32,373.36
14/Juli2008 Diario 47 COMP GTOS A TORREON, C 2,170.00 34,543.36
14/Juli2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS A TEPIC, NAYA| 1,259.20 35,802.56
14/JuV2008 Diario 49 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,438.90 38,241.46
14/Juli2008 Diario 50 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,350.00 40,591.46
14/Julf2008 Diario 51 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,252.60 , 42,844.06
14/Jul/2008 Diario 52 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F, 692.03 43,5636.09
14/Julf2008 Diario 53 COMP GTOS A MEXIGO, D.F. 2,445.40 45,981.49
14/Julf2008 Diario 54 COMP GTOS A MEXICOQ, D.F, 1,612.00 47 593.49
14/Julri2008  Diario 56 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 2,430.10 50,023.59
14/Jul/2008 Diario 62 COMP GTOS A SALTILLO, EM 403.00 50,426.59
16/Julf2008 Egresos 1,034 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE PARA1034 0.00 50,428.59
18/Juli2008 Egresos 1,075 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DEL1075 8,000.00 58,426.59
31/Jul/2008  Diario 95 COMP GTOS GUADALAJARA 298,12 58,724.71
05/Ago/2008 Diario 12 COMP GTOS A GUADALAJAF 1,110.00 59,834.71
07/Ago/2008 Egresos 1,087 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DEL1087 2,460.00 62,294.71
12/Agof2008 Diario 20 COMP GTOS MONTERREY V 566.50 - 62,861.21
14/Ago/2008 Egresos 1,138 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL 11139 1,640.00 64,501.21
18/Ag0/2008 Egresos 1,148 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE ING.1148 1,640.00 66,141.21
26/Ago/2008 Diario 41 COMP GTOS MEXICO. D.F.C 1,200.20 67,341.41
26/Ago/2008 Diatio 44 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F.C 1,021.03 68,362.44
26/Agof2008 Diario 45 COMP GTOS MEXICO, DF. C 1,130.03 69,492 .47
26/Agof/2008 Diario 46 COMP GTOS CURSQ CERTIF 1,194.40 70,686.87
26/Agu/2008 Diaric 47 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. € 1,152.19 71,839.06
26/Ago/2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS CURSO CERTIF 570.13 72,409.19
26/Ago/2008 Diario 49 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. ¢ §06.00 73215189
26/Ago/2008 Diario 50 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F.C 765.48 73,980.65
26/Ago/2008 Diario 51 COMP GTOS MEXICO, DF.C 709.63 74,690.28
26/Ag0/2008 Diario 52 COMP GTOS MEXICO,D.F. C 806.00 75,496.28
26/Ago/2008 Diario 53 COMP GTQS TORREON, URM 1,925.50 77.421.78
26/Ago/2008 Diario 54 COMP GTOS RIO GRANDE Fu 148.50 77,570.28
26/Ago/2008 Diario 55 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. C 791.10 78,361.38
26/Ago/2008 " Diario 56 COMP GTOS MEXICQ, D.F.C 806.00 79,167.38
26/Ago/2008 Diario 57 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. C 806.00 79,973.38
26/Ago/2008 Diaria 58 COMP GTOS MEXICO, DF. G 764.79 80,738.17
26/Ago/2008 Diario 70 COMP GTOS TORREON, CO# 403.00 81,141.17
2B8/Ago/2008 Egresos 1,202 HOSPEDAJE DEL PERSONAI1202 2,460.00 83,601.17
04/Sep/2008 Egresos 1,229 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M229 2,460.00 86,061.17
05/5ep/2008 Diario 13 COMP GTOS MONTERREY, \ 523.50 86,584.67
09/5ep/2008 Egresos 1,243 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M243 2,460.00 89,044.67
23/Sepf2008 Egresos 1,326 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DEL1326 820.00 §9,864.67
02/0ct/2008 Egresos 1,343 PAGD DEL HOSPEDAJE M.C.1343 1,640.00 91,504.67
06/Oct/2008 Egresos 1,360 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE DEL1360 1,640.00 93,144.67
16/0ct/2008 Egresos 1,413 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M413 1,640.00 94,784.67
17/0ct/2008 Diario 21 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 784.80 95,569.47
17/0ct/2008 Diario 23 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,378.33 96,947.80
17/0ct/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 986.00 97,933.80
17/0ct/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 954.00 98,857.80
17/0c/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,236.03 - 100,123.83
17/0ct/2008  Diario 27 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D/F, 1,055.70 101,179.53
17/0ct/2008  Diario 28 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,023.70 102,203.23
17/0ct/2008 Diario 29 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 806.00 103,009.23
17/0ct/2008 Diario 30 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 804.30 103,813.53
17/0ct/2008 Diario 31 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 759.80 104,573.33
17/0ct/2008 Diaric 32 COMP GTOS AMEXICO, D.F. 806.00 105,379.33
17/0ct/2008 Diario 33 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 806.00 106,185.33
17/0ct/2008 Diario 34 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 806.00 106,991.33
22/0ct/2008 Egresos 1,425 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M425 1,640.00 108,631.33
30/0ct/2008 Egresos 1,445 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M445 1,640.00 110,271.33
30/0ct/2008 Diario 103 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F, C 1,231.00 111,502.33
31/0ct/2008 Egresos 1,446 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M445 0.00 111,502.33
31/0ct/2008 Diario 98 COMP GTOS HOSPEDAJE MI 2,280.28 113,782.61
06/Nov/2008 Diario B REINT SERV NO EFECTUAD( 2,130.00 111,652.61
11/Nov/2008 Egresos 1,499 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M499 1,640.00 113,292.61
12/Nov/2008 Egresos 1,503 REPOSICION DE FONDO REVI503 2,130.00 115,422.61
27/Nov/2008 Egresos 1,566 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M566 1,840.00 117,062.61
27/Nov/2008 Diario 34 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, CUF 1,116.20 118,178.81
27/Nov/2008 Diario 35 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, CUR g88.21 118,067.02
27/Nov/2008 Diaria 36 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, CUR 632.70 119,699.72
27/Nov/2008 Diarig 37 COMP GTOS MEXICO, CURS: 901.20 120,600.92
03/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,591 PAGO DE HOSPEDALJE DEL M591 1,640.00 122,240.92
08/Dic/2008 Diario 46 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,031.10 123,272.02
09/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,624 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M&624 1,640.00 124,912.02
09/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,625 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M625 0.00 124,912.02
09/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,626 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M626 0.00 124,912.02
09/Dic/2008 Egresos 1,627 PAGO DE HOSPEDAJE DEL M627 0.00 124,912.02
0%/Dic/2008 Diario 47 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F, 774.80 125,686.82
09/Dic/2008 Diario 48 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 806.00 126,492.82
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09/Dic/2008 Diario 50 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. - 806.00 127,298.82
09/Dic/2008 Diario 51 COMP GTOS A MEXICQ, D.F. 570.00 127,668.82
05/Dic/2008 Diario §2 COMP GTOS A MEXICQ, D.F. 768.80 128,637.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 80 COMP GTOS A MEXICQ, D.F. 760.80 129,398.42
09/Dic/2008  Diario 61 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 760.80 130,159.22
09/Dic/2008 Diario 62 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 774.80 130,934.02
09/Dicf2008 Diario 66 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,154.20 132,088.22
09/Dic/2008  Diario 67 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F, 806.00 132,884.22
09/Dic/2008 Diario 68 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 761.80 133,656.02
09/Dic/2008 Diario 69 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 772.80 134,428.82
09/Dic/2008 Diario 70 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 806.00 135,234.82
09/Dic/2008  Diario 72 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 799.80 136,034.62
09/Dic/2008 Diario 73 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 733.80 138,768.42
09/Dic/2008 Diario 74 COMP GTOS JUCHIPILA SUF 504.00 137,272.42
09/Dic/2008 Diario 75 COMP GTOS A NOCHISTLAN 202.00 137,474.42
17/Dic/2008 Diario 101 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 314.00 137,788.42
17/Dic/2008  Diario 101 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 1,514.00 138,302.42
18/Dic/2008 Diario 118 COOMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. 806.00 140,108.42
Total: 142,238.42 2,130.00 140,108.42

003-3702-08- - VIATICOS COM. SOCIAL Saldo inicial : 6.00
25/Mar/2008 Diario 31 COMP GTOS A GUADALAJAF 720.60 720.60
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 759 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL759 0.00 720.60
04/Junf2008 Egresos 760 PAGQ DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL760 0.00 720.60
04/Junf2008 Egresos 761 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAE GRL761 0.00 720.60
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 763 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL763 0.00 72060
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 765 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL765 416.66 1,137.26
09/Junf2008 Diario 14 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 148.50 1,285.76
10/Julf2008  Diaric 20 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 313.80 1,599.56
10/Jul/2008  Diario 21 COMP GTOS A RIO GRANDE 148.50 1,748.06
12/Agof2008 Diario 18 COMP GTOS VISITA MONTEF 316.50 2,064.56
27/Ago/2008 Diario 76 COMP GTOS TEPIC, NAYAR! 1,769.50 3,834.08
05/Sep/2008 Diario 17 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. P 575.60 4,41066
03/Dicf2008 Egresos 1,613 REPOSICION DE FONDO REVIG13 18C.00 4,590.66
Total: 4,590.66 0.00 4,590.66

003-3702-11- - VIATICOS CONSEJEROS ELECTORALES Saldo iniciat : 0.00
14/Ene/2008 Egresos 178 REFOSICION DE GASTOS EF78 0.00 0.c0
05/Feb/2008 Diario 5 COMP. GTOS. CHETUMAL, & 10,043.60 10,043.60
25/Mar/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS A PIEDRAS NEC 6,949.60 16,983.20
28/Mar/2008 Diario 47 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F, 4,698.30 21,691.50
01/Abif2008 Egresos 470 COMPRA DE BOLETOS DE A470 0.00 21,691.50
01/Abr/2008 Egresos 471 COMPRA DE BOLETOS DE A471 0.00 21,691.50
01/Abr/2008 Egresos 472 COMPRA DE BOLETOS DE A472 5,518.72 27,210.22
15/Abr/2008 Diarie 26 COMPR. GTOS. GUADALAJAI §,821.70 36,031.92
16/Abr/2008 Diario 9 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F, 1,629.80 37,661.72
30/Abrf2008 Diario 44 COMPROBACION DE GTOS. 788.10 38,449.82
30/Abrf2008 Diario ‘58 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUATC 788.10 39,237.92
30/Abr/2008 Diario 59 COMP GTOS A GUANAJUAT( 788.10 40,026.02
29/May/2008 Diario 33 COMP GASTOS A D.F. FORD33 9,130.21 49,156.23
30/May/2008 Diario 32 COMP GTOS A MEX1ICO, D.F. 6,364.50 55,520.73
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 759 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL759 0.00 55,520.73
04/Junf2008 Egresos 760 PAGO DEL HOSPEDA.E GRL760 0.00 55,520.73
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 761 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL761 0.00 55,520.73
04/dun/2008 Egresos 763 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL763 0.00 55,520.73
04/Jun/2008 Egresos 765 PAGO DEL HOSPEDAJE GRL765 416,70 55,937.43
05/Junf2003 Diario 18 COMPR. DE GTOS. S.L.P. 3,438.11 59,375.54
09/Jun/2008 Diario 15 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F 3,786.00 63,161.54
11/Jun/2008 Diarie 20 COMPR. GTOS. MEXICO 3,786.75 66,948.29
20/Jun/2008 Egresos 893 REPOSICION DE FONDO RE93 900.45 67,848.74
03/4July2008 Egresos 956 COMPRA DE BOLETO DE AV956 4,893.90 72,742.64
10/Jul/2008  Diario 23 COMP GTOS A XALAPA, VER 12,380.52 85,123.16
34/July2008  Diario 88 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D F. 5,838.86 90,862.02
31/Juiy2008  Diario 92 COMP GTOS A TEPIC, COMP 9,993.21 100,955.23
31/Juli2008 Diario 83 COMP GTOS A MEXICO, D.F. 6,665.11 107.620.34
11/Agof2008 Egresos 1,096 REP. GTOS. S/FAC. 17908 Y 1096 2,565.35 110,185.69
12/Agof2008 Diario 19 COMP GTOS TEPIC, NAYARY 17,041.31 127,227.00
26/Ag0f2008 Diario 42 GTOS A COMP A MEXICD, D. §,644 90 135,871.90
26/Ago/2008 Diario 43 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. ¢ 2,702.45 138,574.35
26/Ag0/2008 Diario 73 COMP GTOS MONTERREY V 316.50 138,890.85
27/Agof2008 Diario 77 COMP GTOS AMEXICO, D.F. 4,795.00 143,685.85
09/Sep/2008 Egresos 1,248 COMPRA DE BOLETO DE AV1248 4,972.54 148,658.39
10/Sep/2008 Diario 24 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. V 8,568.00 157,226.38
10/Sep/2008 Diario 25 COMP GTOS PACHUCA, HIDy 11,150.20 168,376.59
10/Sep/2008 Diario 26 COMP GTOS MEXICO, D.F. F 10,639.50 178,016.09
10/Sep/2008 Diario 27 COMP GTOS AMEXICO, D.F. 6,883.81 185,899.90
23/3ep/2008 Diario 45 COMP GTOS CD. JUAREZ VIt 9,717.00 195,616.90
23/Sep/2008 Diario 47 COMP GTOS MEXICO. D.F. S 7,840.61 203,557.51
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06/0ct/2008 Diario 10 COMP. GTOS. MEXICO, D.F. 3.029.40 206,586.91
24/Q¢t/2008 Diario 92 COMP GTOS A MEXICQ, D.F. 8,584.00 215,170.1
24/0c/2008 Diario 93 COMP GTOS CHIHUAHUA CC 12,687.00 227,857.91
24/0ct/2008 Diario 94 COMP GTOS A TORREON, Ct B,747.00 234,604.91
25/Nov/2008 Diario 22 COMP GTOS SALTILLO PRO( 5,896.35 240,501.26
25/Nov/2008 Diario 23 COMP GTOS A MORELIA MIC 8,654.70 249,155.96
Total: 249,155.96 0.00 249,155.96

Total: 653,056.21 T 2,466.44




